Date

Tuesday, 1 July

Wednesday, 2 July

Friday, 4 July
Monday, 14 July

Wednesday, 16 July
Thursday, 17 July
Friday, 18 July
Monday, 21 July
Tuesday, 22 July
Tuesday, 29 July

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
BANKING SUPERVISION

Member of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

July 2025

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

2025 SSM conference on asset liability management — keynote speech
on “ALM risks, liquidity and funding: a supervisory framework for
resilience and stability”

Frankfurt Banking Summit 2025, jointly organised by Fitch Ratings and
PwC Strategy& — speech on “Information and Communications
Technology resilience and reliability”

Supervisory Board — teleconference

High-level meeting with the Single Resolution Board (SRB), on
simplification — teleconference

Meeting with supervised entity
Supervisory Board

Supervisory Board

Supervisory Board — teleconference
Steering Committee — teleconference

Supervisory Board — teleconference

Calendar of Patrick Montagner, July 2025

Calendar of Patrick Montagner

Location

ECB

Frankfurt am Main,
Germany

ECB
ECB
ECB



